Ao ¢

Te———
— Minimize e

£2e

our online Planning Toolkit and purchase your r "
ticket combo online. _ ' ; .
-+
L \ " .y
| OM THE o8
With five A-train stations and more VEHICLE TRACKING ,
Visit DCTAtracker.net to use DCTA’s \
Transit Tracker and track regularly scheduled \ “ a T TH E TRA F FI t
vehicles in real time. ; Y
1 .r

ARRIVE EARLY

Get to your bus stop or A-train station at least

‘lll ‘= \

RIDER TIPS =

A

than 460 Connect Bus stops throughout
Denton County, you can get to and

D e e

from the State Fair of Texas without the
heartburn of driving or paying to park.

10 minutes before your scheduled departure.

Plan ahead by purchasing your ticket

combo early, utilizing DCTA’s Online m HAVE FUN

. . Start your journey right by riding DCTA to avoid
Plannmg Toolkit at DCTAdeal.net and P—— the heartburn of traffic or the extra expense of
downloading DCTA’s new Transit Tracker e
at DCTAtracker.net so you can track

your vehicle in real time.

Get ready for the most memorable

State Fair experience ever!

DENTON COUNTY
TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

|
I DENTON COUNTY
RideDCTA.net * 940.243.0077 I D 'A TRANSPORTATION
|
0000 ' V| e
1

Your Future is Riding on Us.

|

: STATCI,EF FAIR
HopOnBoardBlog.com - #RideDCTA " 3

i TEXAS.

1




DCTA & STATE FRIR
= Fun Facld—

The State Fair of Texas welcomed

) 200 433 oeopte
T0 THE FAIR {N.2017!

1952 State Fair.
he has had man

Big Tex® wears siz

olZE 96

and a 95-gallon
presides over F

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
r
1
1
1
1
-l
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
-
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

The Texas Star® Ferris
wheel stands at

212

making it one

largest in me
It has 45 gon )
revolves .5

minute and is
popular ride at the

i

0ver 9 TONS

of corn dog batter and
more than 60,000 hot
dogs are used at the Fair
each year.

iy

||l

Big Tex® made his debu
at the opening

1952

RIDER INFO




o the Fain / /I//ozm’a%—w e

TRINITY  GREENLINE FAIRPARK  MLK, JR.
DDTC MEDPARK Hu/LL OLD TOWN HEBRON MILLS DEPARTURE  STATION STATION

Headling Home [ Monday - Fuiday --=-=-=-=--=-==============-=--

MLK,JR.  FARPARK  GREENLINE  TRINITY
SpToN STTION  mawaL  mies  MEBRON  OLDTOWN  HU/LL  MEDPARK  DDTC

MLK,JR.  FAIRPARK  GREENLINE  TRINITY
STATION STATION ARRIVAL MILLS HEBRON  OLD TOWN Hu/LL MEDPARK DDTC

1
I
I
|
I
I
I
::: m ::? m :ig :x :i: :m :z; :x 55,:: :x i:g :x 332 m 32: :x : 4:47 AM 4:50 PM 5:43 AM 5:48 AM 5:53 AM 5:58 AM 6:04 AM 6:15 AM 6:20 AM
' : : : : : : : : I 4:59 AM 5:02 AM 5:55 AM 6:10 AM 6:15 AM 6:20 AM 6:26 AM 6:37 AM 6:42 AM
R O o R R S I i i o e i i
632 AM 637 AM 648 Al 654 AM 650 A 708 AM T 507 Al o0 Al ] 5:47 AM 5:50 AM 6:43 AM 6:54 AM 6:59 AM 7:04 AM 7:10 AM 7:21 AM 7:26 AM
: _ : . . . : : : I 6:07 AM 6:10 AM 7:03 AM 7:16 AM 7:21 AM 7:26 AM 7:32 AM 7:43 AM 7:48 AM
:f: :x ::? :x _7’;(2’ :m ;;: m ;i; :x ;i: :x ;z: :x ::: :x ::: :m : 6:52 AM 6:55 AM 7:48 AM 7:59 AM 8:04 AM 8:09 AM 8:15 AM 8:26 AM 8:31 AM
' : : : : : : : : 1 7:22 AM 7:25 AM 8:18 AM 8:21 AM 8:26 AM 8:31 AM 8:37 AM 8:48 AM 8:53 AM
;2: :x ;:i :x Zf: m :g? :x zg: :x :;? :z :lg :x :gz m :;z :x : 8:07 AM 8:10 AM 9:03 AM 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 9:15 AM 9:21 AM 9:32 AM 9:37 AM
8:43 AM 8:48 AM :50 AM 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 9:15 AM 9:23 AM 10:16 AM 10:19 AM I 8:50 AM 8:53 AM 9:46 AM 9:49 AM 9:54 AM 9:59 AM 10:05 AM 10:16 AM 10:21 AM
' _ . : . . : : : I 9:48 AM 9:51 AM 10:44AM | 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:16 AM 11:27 AM 11:32 AM
I e el e vem o wnwmemm D b e i nea | ne | hem | me mo oo
11:33 AM 11:38 AM 1149AM | 11:55AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 1:03 PM 1:06 PM ' 1#08 Bl 1AL E HOAEM 123 PN 126 PH 133PM 1S9Pu 1:S0PM 155EM
' _ ' _ : . : : : 1 1:08 PM 1:11 PM 2:04 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:36 PM 2:47PM 2:52 PM
111_:2535 r:r 112'.2080:::: 112;; :l\': 11%:57;;" 11"’_;202:“': 11%;257:3" 12%'1300:'\':' ;ﬁg Ex ;zg Ex : 2:28 PM 2:31 PM 3:24 PM 3:20 PM 3:34 PM 3:39 PM 3:45 PM 3:56 PM 4:01 PM
' : ' : : ' : : : | 2:48 PM 2:51 PM 3:44 PM 3:51PM 3:56 PM 4:01 PM 4:07PM 418 PM 4:23PM
233 Ex :fz :x :zg :x ::: :z ::Z :x §§§ :m 21: Ex :g: m ::Z Ex : 3:08 PM 3:11PM 4:04PM 411 PM 416 PM 4:21PM 4:27PM 4:38 PM 4:43 PM
251 P 2256 P 407 P 13 P 418 P 423 P 426 P c10 b1 c2 P11 " 3:28 PM 3:31PM 4:24PM 4:33PM 4:38 PM 4:43PM 4:49 PM 5:00 PM 5:05 PM
11 PN 416 P 427 M 233 It 438 P 443 P 456 P 40 P c2 b1 : 3:48 PM 3:51 PM 4:44PM 4:55 PM 5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:11 PM 5:22 PM 5:27 PM
433 P 438 P 449 P 455 P 500 P .05 PU et P 04 P cor P . 4:16 PM 419 PM 5:12 PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM 5:27 PM 5:33 PM 5:44 PM 5:49 PM
' _ ' _ : : : : : I 4:33PM 4:36 PM 5:29 PM 5:39 PM 5:44 PM 5:49 PM 5:55 PM 6:06 PM 6:11 PM
:fg Ex :gg :x :;; :x 2;; :z ::ii :x 22; :x i?g :x gzz Ex :z: :x : 5:03 PM 5:06 PM 5:59 PM 6:01 PM 6:06 PM 6:11 PM 6:17 PM 6:28 PM 6:33 PM
' _ : : : : : : : 1 5:18 PM 5:21 PM 6:14 PM 6:23 PM 6:28 PM 6:33 PM 6:39 PM 6:50 PM 6:55 PM
23? :x ‘::: :nMn 2:_5’ m 22; :x :‘2’: :x :;; :x 2;2 :x ;i: zx ;ig Ex : 5:33 PM 5:36 PM 6:29 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM 6:55 PM 7:01 PM 7:12PM 717PM
622 P 627 P v 6244 PN 6249 P 54 P 10 B 503 P 506 PIr " 6:28 PM 6:31 PM 7:24 PM 7:20 PM 7:34 PM 7:39 PM 7:45 PM 7:56 PM 8:01 PM
; ) ' ; ; : 1 7:08 PM 7:11PM 8:04 PM 8:10 PM 8:15 PM 8:20 PM 8:26 PM 8:37PM 8:42 PM
6:43 PM 6:48 PM 6:59 PM 7:05 PM 7:10PM 7:15PM 7:30 PM 8:23 PM 8:26 PM 1
7:07PM 7:12PM 7:23PM 7:29 PM 7:34 PM 7:39 PM 7:50 PM 8:43 PM 8:46 PM 1
7:50 PM 7:55 PM 8:06 PM 8:12PM 8:17PM 8:22PM 8:30 PM 9:23PM 9:26 PM : #eadm? #ome / gd&dldd% S e e e a b
9:20 PM 9:25 PM 9:36 PM 9:42 PM 9:47 PM 9:52 PM 9:57 PM 10:50 PM 10:53 PM I
\
I
; I 8:18 AM 8:21 AM 9:14 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:27 AM 9:33 AM 9:44 AM 9:49 AM
% Z%@[M / gd&dlﬂ’d% : 10:08 AM 10:11 AM 11:04AM | 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 11:16 AM 11:22 AM 11:33 AM 11:38 AM
DDTC MEDPARK HU/LL OLD TOWN HEBRON TRINITY GREEN LINE  FAIR PARK MLK, JR. 1 12:28 PM 12:31PM 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 1:35PM 1:40 PM 1:46 PM 1:57PM 2:02PM
MILLS DEPARTURE STATION STATION I 2:08 PM 211 PM 3:04 PM 3:06 PM 3:11PM 3:16 PM 3:22PM 3:33PM 3:38 PM
8:15 AM 8:20 AM 831AM | 8:37AM 8:42 AM 8:47 AM 8:50 AM 9:43 AM 9:46 AM : it 43T RM LS EUGL DI Al BRI EUL
10:15AM | 10:20AM | 10:31AM | T10:37AM | 10:42AM | 10:47AM | 10:50AM | 11:43AM | 11:46AM ! alBL S T1:04 PM LA L selulrL 7:16PM pe i UL VL
1215PM | 12:20PM | 12:31PM | 12:37PM | 12:42PM | 1247PM | 12:50PM | 1:43PM 1:46 PM : 8:08 PM SN 9:04 PM 9:06 PM 9:11 PM 9:16 PM %22 9:33PM 9:38 PM
2:15 PM 2:20 PM CreT AT 237 PM 2-49 PM 2-47 PM 2:50 PM 3:43 PM 3:46 PM I 10:08 PM 10:11PM 11:04PM | 11:06 PM 1:11PM | 11:16PM 11:22 PM 11:33 PM 11:38 PM
3:55 PM 4:00 PM 411PM 417PM 4:22 PM 4:27PM 4:30 PM 5:23 PM 5:26 PM :
6:16 PM 6:21 PM 6:32 PM 6:38 PM 6:43 PM 6:48 PM 6:57 PM 7:50 PM 7:53 PM 1
7:52 PM 7:57PM 8:08 PM 8:14PM 8:19 PM 8:24 PM 8:27 PM 9:20 PM 9:23 PM 1
10:20 PM 10:25 PM 10:36PM | 10:42PM | 10:47PM | 10:52PM 10:57 PM 11:50 PM 11:53 PM '

* The last southbound train terminates at the Fair Park station and not the MLK Station.






